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VERRACKE

ALL DAY DINING

A LA CARTE BREAKFAST

7am—11pm

bakery |

BAKER'S BASKET 60
croissant, daily danishes, sourdough, butter,
andjam

FRUIT BOWL 70
assorted seasonal tropical fresh fruits and berries

toasted |

HOUSE CURED SALMON 08
toasted sesame seeds bagel, chive's cream cheese,
sliced tomatoes, onion rings, capers

CRUSHED AVOCADO 95
toasted charcoal or whole wheat sourdough,
crushed avocado, soft poached eggs, hollandaise

sweets and salad |

GRANOLA 80
strawberry yogurt, honey crisp dried fruits, nuts,
seeds, coconut, sliced banana, berries

DOUBLE STACK BANANA PANCAKES 00
caramelized banana, cashew brittle country syrup,
vanilla whipped cream

DRAGON FRUIT SMOOTHIE 79
dragon fruit, banana, fresh fruits, berries,
roll oats, seeds

omelet and eggs |

OMELET 85
pork or beef ham, chives,
mozzarella cheese or vegetable omelet

CONFIT SALMON'S 08
SCRAMBLED EGGS

two eggs scrambled, spinach,

confitsalmon, sour herb cream,

lightly dressed field lettuces

KANVAZ BREAKFAST 100
two eggs scrambled or fried, pork bacon

or beef ham, chicken sausages,

baked beans, herb sautéed mushroom,

peppers

indonesian breakfast specialties |

BUBUR AYAM 80
rice porridge, shredded poached chicken,
green onion, celery, peanuts, broth

NASI GORENG KAMPUNG 82
home-style fried rice, shrimp paste sambal,

chicken skewers, egg, prawn crackers,

pickles

MIE GORENG 83
wok-fried egg noodles, vegetables,
fried eggs, pickles

price in thousand rupiah, subject to 21% government tax and service charge
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ALL DAY DINING

LUNCH & DINNER
llam-llpm

G

starter |

CALAMARI
crispy fried calamari rings, tartar dipping sauce, pickles

COCONUT SHRIMP
breaded coconut shrimp, mango chutney dip

CAESAR SALAD
romaine, chicken breast, anchovies, and mustard
dressing, shaved parmesan, croutons

burger and sandwiches |

BEEF BURGER
australian minced prime beef, caramelized onion,
lettuce, tomato, egg, cheese

CLUB SANDWICH
chicken, pork bacon or beef ham, tomato, egg,
cucumber, lettuce, mayonnaise, toasted whole wheat

pasta |

PENNE BOLOGNESE
slow cook beef minced ragout, tomato, herbs, parmesan, basil

SEAFOOD FETTUCCINE POMODORO
shrimp, white snapper, squid, mussels, clams, tomato sauce

soup |

LENTIL
lentil, celery, carrot, tomato, vegetable broth,
crispy sourdough

price in thousand rupiah, subject to 21% government tax and service charge

=~1
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140

110

60
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main dishes |

FISH AND CHIPS
white fish, tartar sauce, fries, lemon wedges

PERI PERI CHICKEN 125
chargrilled chicken breast, zucchini, roasted tomato,
herb butter rice, cucumber yogurt

PRIME BEEF SIRLOIN
chargrilled beef, roasted beetroots, fries,
garlic herb butter

vegetarian |

FIESTA IN A BOWL
healthy salad packed with grilled corn, cucumber,
avocado, creamy chipotle yogurt, feta cheese

HEALTHY KANVAZ BOWL
quinoa and lentil, organic vegetables, carrot ginger dressing

INDONESIAN SPECIALTIES
11 am - 11 pm

&%

appetizer |

LUMPIA
balinese vegetable spring roll, peanut sauce, green chili

SATE AYAM BAKAR
chicken skewers, roasted peanut sauce, sweet soy,
pickled cucumber and shallots

soup |

SOP BUNTUT (BRAISED OR GRILLED OR FRIED)
oxtail in indonesian spices herb soup, potato, tomato, celery leaf,
emping crackers

price in thousand rupiah, subject to 21% government tax and service charge

120

205

68




o
VERRACHE

ALL DAY DINING

main course

NASI GORENG KOMPLIT
indonesian favorite fried rice, chicken skewers, sunny side up,
chicken drumstick, pickles, prawn crackers

MIE GORENG
wok-fried egg noodles, shrimp paste, egg, soy, prawn crackers

NASI CAMPUR
balinese authenticrice, long bean kalasan, youngjack fruit lawar,
smoked fish ares, boiled egg, raw relish

accompanied by choice of :

IGA BABI BAKAR baby back pork ribs, braised and grilled in sweet soy glaze
AYAM BETUTU authentic recipe of patiently baked chicken in banana leaf
IKAN BAKAR grilled fresh market fish, turmeric lemongrass

BEEF RENDANG slow-braised beefin iconicand treasured spice blend

SWEETS & DESSERT
11 am - 11 pm

G

sweets |

LEMONGRASS CREME BRULEE
lemongrass, salted caramel ice cream

STRAWBERRY TART
vanilla tartlet, strawberry jam, pistachio cream

FRIED BANANA
banana fritter, butterscotch caramel sauce, cashew nut brittle

gelato |

COCONUT

DARK CHOCOLATE
SALTED CARAMEL
STRAWBERRY
VANILLA

price in thousand rupiah, subject to 21% government tax and service charge

89

92

48

46

by scoop

32
32
32
32
38




BEVERAGES
%

| mocktails |

BLUE SAPPHIRE
pineapplejuice, coconut water,
curacao, homemade soda

RED RUBBY
orangejuice, raspberry syrup,
watermelon, soda

COCONUT ISLAND
watermelon, lemon syrup, soda

I fI'eShjlliceS ] served without ice

KINTAMANI TANGERINE
WATERMELON
PINEAPPLE

PAPAYA

MIXED
watermelon, papaya,
pineapple, tangerine

Ijllices ] served with ice

ORANGE
PINEAPPLE
APPLE

LIME
LEMON
CRANBERRY

| iced teas & iced coffees |

ICED TEA

ICED LEMON TEA

ICED LYCHEE TEA
PEPPERMINT ICED TEA

| flavored iced coffees |

ICED CHOCOLATE
COOKIES LATTE

ICED CARAMEL LATTE
ICED IRISH CREAM LATTE
ICED MACADAMIA LATTE

30
25
25
25

30

20
20
20
20
20
20

28
30
30

35

35
35
35

| coffee & milk |

COLD MILK
SOY MILK
HOT CHOCOLATE

CAFE LATTE
with soy milk +3

CAPPUCINO
with soy milk 43

MOCHACCINO
FLAT WHITE
ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
LONG BLACK
AMERICANO

| hot tea |

EARL GREY

CHAMOMILE

JAVA GINGER

PANDANUS GREEN TEA
LEMONGRASS GREEN TEA

| milkshakes |

AVOCADO ESPRESSO
SHAKES

single espresso, frozen avocado,
caramel syrup, sugar syrup,
chocolate ice cream, milk

BERRIES BANANA
SHAKES

raspberry, banana, caramel syrup,
strawberry syrup,

strawberry ice cream, milk

BANANA PINA

SHAKES

pineapple, banana, caramel syrup,
sugar syrup, vanilla ice cream, milk

price in thousand rupiah, subject to government ltax & service charge

30
30

30



| water & carbonated |

BALIAN STILL 330 ML
BALIAN STILL 750 ML
BALIAN SPARKLING 330 ML
BALIAN SPARKLING 750 ML

COCA COLA / DIET COKE /
SPRITE / SODA WATER/
TONIC WATER /

GINGER ALE

| beers |

BINTANG 35

SAN MIGUEL 40
LIGHT

CORONA 70

| house wine | glass

RED / WHITE/ 85
ROSE

SPARKLING 95

| sangria |

SANGRIA RED

orange fruit, apple fruit,
pineapple fruit, orangejuice,
vanilla syrup, triple sec liqueur,
red wine

SANGRIA WHITE
orange fruit, apple fruit,
pineapple fruit, vanilla syrup,
orangejuice, triple sec liqueur,
white wine

48

30

22

bottle bucket of 4

120

140

200

bottle

355

370

| classic timeless |

NEGRONI
gin, sweet vermouth, campari

OLD FASHIONED
bourbon, angostura bitter, syrup

MOJITO
white rum, mint leaves, lime juice

CLASSIC MARGARITA
tequila, triple sec, lime juice

CALIFORNICATION
vodka, rum, tequila, gin, curacao,
limejuice, soda

CAIPIRISSIMA
rum, fresh lime, sugar

CAIPIROSKA
vodka, fresh lime, sugar

COSMOPOLITAN
vodka, triple sec, fresh lime,
cranberryjuice, sugar

CUBA LIBRE
rum, coca cola, lime

ESPRESSO MARTINI
vodka, espresso coffee, coffee liqueur,
sugar syrup, caramel syrup

| sparkling cocktails |

MIMOSA
sparkling wine, orangejuice, triple sec

FRENCH 75
sparkling wine, gin, lemonjuice, syrup

BRANDY SPARKLING

e &j brandy, sugar cube,
angostura bitter, sparkling wine,
lemongrass

BELLISIMO

vodka, strawberry syrup,
cranberryjuice, lemonjuice,
sparkling wine

CAMPARI SPRITZER

110

110

100

110

110

00

90

90

00

110

110

110

110

110

110

Campari, orange juice, syrup, sparkling wine

price in thousand rupiah, subject to government ltax & service charge



SINGLE SPIRITS WITH MIXER

BY GLASS
| apéritif |

CAMPARI 95
RICARD 100
| vodka |

SMIRNOFF 7
GREY GOOSE 110
KETEL ONE 95
ICELAND 60
| gin |

EMPIRE GIN 60
HENDRICK’S 110
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 95
| rum |

CAPTAIN MORGAN 7
WHITE/SPICE

APPLETON WHITE 95
APPLETON GOLD 95
| tequila |

PEPE LOPEZ 00

JOSE CUERVO REPOSADO 90

| whiskey |

JACK DANIELS 05
JIM BEAM WHITE 05
JOHN JAMESON 90
JOHNNIE WALKER 110

BLACK LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER 95
RED LABEL

price in thousand rupiah, subject to government ltax & service charge



