

### A LA CARTE BREAKFAST

7 am - 11 pm



bakery		omelet and eggs	
BAKER'S BASKET croissant, daily danishes, sourdough, butter, and jam	60	OMELET pork or beef ham, chives, mozzarella cheese or vegetable omelet	85
FRUIT BOWL assorted seasonal tropical fresh fruits and berries	70	CONFIT SALMON'S SCRAMBLED EGGS two eggs scrambled, spinach, confit salmon, sour herb cream,	98
toasted		lightly dressed field lettuces	
HOUSE CURED SALMON toasted sesame seeds bagel, chive's cream cheese, sliced tomatoes, onion rings, capers	98	KANVAZ BREAKFAST two eggs scrambled or fried, pork bacon or beef ham, chicken sausages,	100
CRUSHED AVOCADO toasted charcoal or whole wheat sourdough, crushed avocado, soft poached eggs, hollandaise	e wheat sourdough, peppers		
sweets and salad		indonesian breakfast specialtie	s
GRANOLA strawberry yogurt, honey crisp dried fruits, nuts, seeds, coconut, sliced banana, berries	80	BUBUR AYAM rice porridge, shredded poached chicken, green onion, celery, peanuts, broth	80
DOUBLE STACK BANANA PANCAKES caramelized banana, cashew brittle country syrup, vanilla whipped cream	90	NASI GORENG KAMPUNG home-style fried rice, shrimp paste sambal, chicken skewers, egg, prawn crackers, pickles	82
DRAGON FRUIT SMOOTHIE dragon fruit, banana, fresh fruits, berries, roll oats, seeds	79	MIE GORENG wok-fried egg noodles, vegetables, fried eggs, pickles	83



### LUNCH & DINNER

11 am - 11 pm



## starter |

CALAMARI crispy fried calamari rings, tartar dipping sauce, pickles	98
COCONUT SHRIMP breaded coconut shrimp, mango chutney dip	105
CAESAR SALAD romaine, chicken breast, anchovies, and mustard dressing, shaved parmesan, croutons	75
burger and sandwiches	
BEEF BURGER australian minced prime beef, caramelized onion, lettuce, tomato, egg, cheese	140
CLUB SANDWICH chicken, pork bacon or beef ham, tomato, egg, cucumber, lettuce, mayonnaise, toasted whole wheat	105
pasta	
PENNE BOLOGNESE slow cook beef minced ragout, tomato, herbs, parmesan, basil	105
SEAFOOD FETTUCCINE POMODORO shrimp, white snapper, squid, mussels, clams, tomato sauce	110
soup	
LENTIL lentil, celery, carrot, tomato, vegetable broth, crispy sourdough	60

price in thousand rupiah, subject to 21% government tax and service charge



main dishes	
FISH AND CHIPS white fish, tartar sauce, fries, lemon wedges	120
PERI PERI CHICKEN 125 chargrilled chicken breast, zucchini, roasted tomato, herb butter rice, cucumber yogurt	
PRIME BEEF SIRLOIN chargrilled beef, roasted beetroots, fries, garlic herb butter	205
vegetarian	
FIESTA IN A BOWL healthy salad packed with grilled corn, cucumber, avocado, creamy chipotle yogurt, feta cheese	68
HEALTHY KANVAZ BOWL quinoa and lentil, organic vegetables, carrot ginger dressing	70
INDONESIAN SPECIALTIES  11 am - 11 pm	
11 am - 11 pm	58
11 am - 11 pm  appetizer    LUMPIA	58 75
appetizer    LUMPIA balinese vegetable spring roll, peanut sauce, green chili  SATE AYAM BAKAR chicken skewers, roasted peanut sauce, sweet soy,	

price in thousand rupiah, subject to 21% government tax and service charge



main course	
NASI GORENG KOMPLIT indonesian favorite fried rice, chicken skewers, sunny side up, chicken drumstick, pickles, prawn crackers	89
MIE GORENG wok-fried egg noodles, shrimp paste, egg, soy, prawn crackers	92
NASI CAMPUR balinese authentic rice, long bean kalasan, young jack fruit lawar, smoked fish ares, boiled egg, raw relish	95
accompanied by choice of:  IGA BABI BAKAR baby back pork ribs, braised and grilled in sweet soy glaze  AYAM BETUTU authentic recipe of patiently baked chicken in banana leaf  IKAN BAKAR grilled fresh market fish, turmeric lemongrass  BEEF RENDANG slow-braised beef in iconic and treasured spice blend	
ewithe & Precipe	
SWEETS & DESSERT	
11 am - 11 pm	
sweets	
LEMONGRASS CRÈME BRÛLÉE lemongrass, salted caramel ice cream	48
STRAWBERRY TART vanilla tartlet, strawberry jam, pistachio cream	58
FRIED BANANA banana fritter, butterscotch caramel sauce, cashew nut brittle	46
gelato	by scoop
COCONUT	32
DARK CHOCOLATE	32
SALTED CARAMEL	32
STRAWBERRY	32
VANILLA	38

price in thousand rupiah, subject to 21% government tax and service charge

#### **BEVERAGES**



[mocktails]	
BLUE SAPPHIRE pineapple juice, coconut water, curacao, homemade soda	35
<b>RED RUBBY</b> orange juice, raspberry syrup, watermelon, soda	35
COCONUT ISLAND watermelon, lemon syrup, soda	35
[ fresh juices ] served without ice	
KINTAMANI TANGERINE	30
WATERMELON	25
PINEAPPLE	25
PAPAYA	25
MIXED watermelon, papaya, pineapple, tangerine	30
[ juices ] served with ice	
ORANGE	20
PINEAPPLE	20
APPLE	20
LIME	20
LEMON	20
CRANBERRY	20
[ iced teas & iced coffees ]	
ICED TEA	25
ICED LEMON TEA	28
ICED LYCHEE TEA	30
PEPPERMINT ICED TEA	30
[ flavored iced coffees ]	
ICED CHOCOLATE COOKIES LATTE	35
ICED CARAMEL LATTE	35
ICED IRISH CREAM LATTE	35
ICED MACADAMIA LATTE	35

[coffee & milk]	
COLD MILK	17
SOY MILK	22
HOT CHOCOLATE	30
CAFÉ LATTE with soy milk +3	35
CAPPUCINO with soy milk +3	35
MOCHACCINO	35
FLAT WHITE	35
ESPRESSO	30
MACCHIATO	30
LONG BLACK	30
AMERICANO	30
[ hot tea ]	
EARL GREY	25
CHAMOMILE	25
JAVA GINGER	25
PANDANUS GREEN TEA	25
LEMONGRASS GREEN TEA	25
[ milkshakes ]	
AVOCADO ESPRESSO SHAKES single espresso, frozen avocado, caramel syrup, sugar syrup, chocolate ice cream, milk	35
BERRIES BANANA SHAKES raspberry, banana, caramel syrup, strawberry syrup, strawberry ice cream, milk	35
BANANA PINA SHAKES pineapple, banana, caramel syrup, sugar syrup, vanilla ice cream, milk	35

[ water &	carbonated ]
-----------	--------------

BALIAN STILL 330 ML	25
BALIAN STILL 750 ML	48
BALIAN SPARKLING 330 ML	30
BALIAN SPARKLING 750 ML	58
COCA COLA / DIET COKE / SPRITE / SODA WATER/ TONIC WATER /	22
GINGER ALE	

[beers]	bottle	bucket of 4
BINTANG	35	120
SAN MIGUEL LIGHT	40	140
CORONA	70	260
[ house wine ]	glass	bottle
RED / WHITE/ ROSÉ	85	355
SPARKLING	95	370
[sangria]		
SANGRIA RED orange fruit, apple fruit, pineapple fruit, orange juice, vanilla syrup, triple sec liqueur, red wine		75
SANGRIA WHIT orange fruit, apple from pineapple fruit, vanil orange juice, triple se white wine	uit, la syrup,	75

[ classic timeless ]	
NEGRONI gin, sweet vermouth, campari	110
OLD FASHIONED bourbon, angostura bitter, syrup	110
MOJITO white rum, mint leaves, lime juice	100
CLASSIC MARGARITA tequila, triple sec, lime juice	110
CALIFORNICATION vodka, rum, tequila, gin, curacao, lime juice, soda	110
CAIPIRISSIMA rum, fresh lime, sugar	90
CAIPIROSKA vodka, fresh lime, sugar	90
COSMOPOLITAN vodka, triple sec, fresh lime, cranberry juice, sugar	90
CUBA LIBRE rum, coca cola, lime	90
ESPRESSO MARTINI vodka, espresso coffee, coffee liqueur, sugar syrup, caramel syrup	110
[sparkling cocktails]	
MIMOSA sparkling wine, orange juice, triple sec	110
FRENCH 75 sparkling wine, gin, lemon juice, syrup	110
BRANDY SPARKLING e & j brandy, sugar cube, angostura bitter, sparkling wine, lemongrass	110
BELLISIMO vodka, strawberry syrup, cranberry juice, lemon juice, sparkling wine	110
CAMPARI SPRITZER Campari, orange juice, syrup, sparkling v	110 vine

# SINGLE SPIRITS WITH MIXER BY GLASS

BY GLASS		
[ apéritif ]		
CAMPARI	95	
RICARD	100	
[ vodka ]		
SMIRNOFF	75	
GREY GOOSE	110	
KETEL ONE	95	
ICELAND	60	
[ gin ]		
EMPIRE GIN	60	
HENDRICK'S	110	
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	95	
[rum]		
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE/SPICE	75	
APPLETON WHITE	95	
APPLETON GOLD	95	
[ tequila ]		
PEPE LOPEZ	90	
JOSE CUERVO REPOSADO	90	
[whiskey ]		
JACK DANIELS	95	
JIM BEAM WHITE	95	
JOHN JAMESON	90	
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	110	
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL	95	